

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8100/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2002 in CR No. 229/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

RAJEEV AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, adv.
Mr. A. Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the counsel for the petitioners placing on record a correct copy of the order of the Trial Court. We took it as if an adjournment is sought for.

Adjourned to 6th of May, 2005.

(J.S. Rawat)
ng)
Court Master
Master

(Kanwal Si
Court

